ipkontakt.pl Page 1 of 2
IP Kontakt tel. +48 42 676 75 25
Pl. Zwycięstwa 2E +48 42 674 22 74
90-312 Łódź +48 42 674 22 88
Poland e-mail: ipkontakt@ipkontakt.pl
RRHL - Axial Type
Details:
Ferrite Material: K5B
Glue RMS-301*
Wire RMS-308*
Other sizes available upon request
Impedance figures are typical values and based on single turn measurements
Symbol
A B C Impedance @25MHz Impedance @100MHz Standard pack
[mm] [mm] [mm] [Ω] [Ω] [szt./pcs]
RRHL-25-30-8T52 2.50 ±0.15 3.00 ±0.20 52 27 47 5000
RRHL-25-40-8T52 2.50 ±0.15 4.00 ±0.30 52 32 51 5000
RRHL-25-70-8T52 2.50 ±0.15 7.00 ±0.30 52 56 89 5000
RRHL-35-30-8T52 3.50 ±0.15 3.00 ±0.20 52 33 59 5000
RRHL-35-32-8T52 3.50 ±0.15 3.20 ±0.20 52 31 57 5000
RRHL-35-35-8T52 3.50 ±0.15 3.50 ±0.15 52 37 63 5000
RRHL-35-45-8T26 3.50 ±0.15 4.50 ±0.30 26 39 76 1000
RRHL-35-45-8T52 3.50 ±0.15 4.50 ±0.30 52 47 76 5000
RRHL-35-47-8T26 3.50 ±0.15 4./0 ±0.30 26 46 72 2000
ipkontakt.pl Page 2 of 2
Symbol
A B C Impedance @25MHz Impedance @100MHz Standard pack
[mm] [mm] [mm] [Ω] [Ω] [szt./pcs]
RRHL-35-47-8T52 3.50 ±0.15 4./0 ±0.30 52 49 79 5000
RRHL-35-50-8T26 3.50 ±0.15 5.00+0.30 26 47 72 2000
RRHL-35-50-8T52 3.50 ±0.15 5.00+0.30 52 50 85 5000
RRHL-35-60-8T26 3.50 ±0.15 6.00+0.30 26 55 84 2000
RRHL-35-60-8T52 3.50 ±0.15 6.00+0.30 52 57 84 5000
RRHL-35-67-8T52 3.50 ±0.15 6.70 ±0.30 52 65 99 5000
RRHL-35-75-8T52 3.50 ±0.15 7.50 ±0.30 52 68 113 5000
RRHL-35-80-8T26 3.50 ±0.15 8.00 +0.30 26 70 125 1000
RRHL-35-80-8T52 3.50 ±0.15 8.00 +0.30 52 88 138 5000
RRHL-35-83-8T52 3.50 ±0.15 8.30 ±0.30 52 74 131 5000
RRHL-35-90-8T26 3.50 ±0.15 9.00 +0.30 26 85 150 1000
RRHL-35-90-8T52 3.50 ±0.15 9.00 +0.30 52 92 140 5000
RRHL-35-95-8T52 3.50 ±0.15 9.50 ±0.40 52 92 141 5000
RRHL-35-100-8T52 3.50 ±0.15 10.00 ±0.40 52 99 157 5000
RRHL-35-114-8T52 3.50 ±0.15 11.40 ±0.40 52 105 165 5000
RRHL-35-140-8T52 3.50 ±0.15 14.00 ±0.40 52 144 212 5000